Item Description Ply
RPTW 21Ib.core 16 ply

RPTW

PROFESSIONAL TEXTILES

Item
CH201280-10P
CH201280-1
CH242070-10P
CH242070-1

Item

CLCH201204
CH201204
CLCH242004
CH242004

Description
Fine Mesh

Fine Mesh
Extra-Fine Mesh
Extra-Fine Mesh

Description
Fine Mesh

Fine Mesh
Extra-Fine Mesh
Extra-Fine Mesh

Blend

20/12
20/12
24/20
24/20

Blend

20/12
20/12
24/20
24/20

Length
80 yds.
80 yds.
70 yds.
70 yds.

Length
4 yds.
4 yds.
4 yds.
4 yds.



