Traditional Butcher's Twine

ItemDescriptionPlyRPTW2 lb. core16 ply







Traditional Cheese Cloth

Item	Description	Blend	Length
CH201280-10P	Fine Mesh	20/12	80 yds.
CH201280-1	Fine Mesh	20/12	80 yds.
CH242070-10P	Extra-Fine Mesh	24/20	70 yds.
CH242070-1	Extra-Fine Mesh	24/20	70 yds.
Item	Description	Blend	Length
CLCH201204	Fine Mesh	20/12	4 yds.
CH201204	Fine Mesh	20/12	4 yds.
CLCH242004	Extra-Fine Mesh	24/20	4 yds.
CH242004	Extra-Fine Mesh	24/20	4 yds.

